RECAP OF CITY OF LONGVIEW GRANT FUNDS

LHA

Fund/Prog Date

70-1210
80-0517
80-0202
70-0530
70-0517
70-0517
70-0517
70-0517
70-0517
70-0517
70-0511
70-0511
70-0511
70-1201
70-1201
80-0204
70-1102

Jul-13
Aug-13
Dec-12

Jan-11
Aug-13
Sep-04
Jul-07

Jun-05
Feb-07
Feb-09
Oct-04
Oct-06
Apr-12
Feb-12
Jul-12

Sep-11

Amount of
Grant

60,000.00
6,204.00
14,607.95
172,412.23
78,750.00
62,040.00
105,699.63
107,407.82
78,140.00
10,114.74
78,140.00
52,550.00
68,004.00
67,596.00
12,404.00
4,472.60
189,950.00

1,168,492.97

City of Longview Plan
Year/Activity Number

2013, #157
2012, #144
2007, #106
2010, #123
2013, #158
2004, #46
2006, #77
2008, #103
2006, #?
2008, #102
2004, #48
2005, #67
2006-EN
2011-EN
2011, #138



Description

143 17th Ave - City of Longview HOME Funds

CDBG - TBRA City of Longview Domestic Violence

CDBG - Elderly Aging In Place

SHARE (Self-Help and Rehab Equity) Homeownership

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Domestic Violence

TBRA - Drug Court

TBRA - Drug Court

TBRA - Drug Court

Townhomes 207/211 20th Ave - Blighted Project Redevelopment
Townhomes 207/211 20th Ave - Blighted Project Redevelopment
Veteran's Service Center Plan

Renovation of Stratford Arms (aka Comrade Quarters)



