

RECAP OF CITY OF LONGVIEW GRANT FUNDS

LHA Fund/Prog	Date	Amount of Grant	City of Longview Plan Year/Activity Number
70-1210	Jul-13	60,000.00	
80-0517	Aug-13	6,204.00	2013, #157
80-0202	Dec-12	14,607.95	2012, #144
70-0530		172,412.23	2007, #106
70-0517	Jan-11	78,750.00	2010, #123
70-0517	Aug-13	62,040.00	2013, #158
70-0517	Sep-04	105,699.63	2004, #46
70-0517	Jul-07	107,407.82	2006, #77
70-0517	Jun-05	78,140.00	2008, #103
70-0517	Feb-07	10,114.74	2006, #?
70-0511	Feb-09	78,140.00	2008, #102
70-0511	Oct-04	52,550.00	2004, #48
70-0511	Oct-06	68,004.00	2005, #67
70-1201	Apr-12	67,596.00	2006-EN
70-1201	Feb-12	12,404.00	2011-EN
80-0204	Jul-12	4,472.60	2011, #138
70-1102	Sep-11	189,950.00	
		1,168,492.97	

Description

143 17th Ave - City of Longview HOME Funds
CDBG - TBRA City of Longview Domestic Violence
CDBG - Elderly Aging In Place
SHARE (Self-Help and Rehab Equity) Homeownership
TBRA - Domestic Violence
TBRA - Drug Court
TBRA - Drug Court
TBRA - Drug Court
Townhomes 207/211 20th Ave - Blighted Project Redevelopment
Townhomes 207/211 20th Ave - Blighted Project Redevelopment
Veteran's Service Center Plan
Renovation of Stratford Arms (aka Comrade Quarters)